Opening Balance

Income

Interest

Tracking Collar Income
Subs

NZPHA Cap/Sticker Sales
Total

Expenses

Telsguidor Tracking Gear Purchase
Printing Expenses/Stationery Purchases
Honorarium Payment -
(Secretary/Treasurer end 2011 pymt & 2012/13 year)
Domainz - Web Site Hosting

B Marshall - Pig Heads

Flight Refunds

Devoy Signs Sticker printing

Venue Hire (including AGM)

Total

Closing Balance as at 6th July 2013

New Zealand Pig Hunting Association

AGM Treasurer Summary
14th July 2013

23/07/2012

7.79
2,500.00
14,320.00
1,577.00
18,404.79

5,022.59
131.80
3,000.00

332.00
140.00
306.00
322.00
437.00
9,691.39

$

$

4,103.72

22,508.51

12,817.12




